

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21064-21065/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2001 in LPA 79 & 80 of  
2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

JABALPUR DIOCESAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 04/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Dr. A. Francis Julian, Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Put up this matter after the decision by the 11  
Judge Bench is delivered.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@  
AA  
Assistant Registrar @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA